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ITEM PRODUCT ITEM PRODUCT NR. QTY

9. Chargning Cradle TC-395 1

10. USB Cable 2m TC-361 1

11. Wireless Server TC-305 1

13. User Manual for Camera Wheel Alignment System 19100 1

14. All in One Software Concept TC-730 1

15. Reference Blocks TC-416 4

16. Low Friction Plate TC-152 2

ITEM PRODUCT ITEM PRODUCT NR. QTY

1. Frame Gauge Compact w Hangers L=320 & L=620 TC-121 2

2. Camera Sensor TC-256 2

3. Cabinet for System Parts TC-504 1

4. Wheel Adapter Spider TC-175 4

5. Frame Marker FL TC-207-10 1

6. Frame Marker FR TC-207-20 1

7. Frame Marker RL TC-207-30 1

8. Frame Marker RR TC-207-40 1
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Wheel Alignment Audit System
Premium

T 680 1 1506
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T 646 1 1506
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Wheel Alignment Audit System
Basic
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ITEM PRODUCT ITEM PRODUCT NR. QTY

9. Charging Cradle TC-395 1

10. Wireless Server TC-305 1

11. USB Cable 2m TC-361 1

12. Low Friction Plate TC-152 2

13. Camera Sensor TC-256 2

14. User Manual for Camera Wheel Alignment System 19100 1

15. All in One Software Concept TC-730 1

ITEM PRODUCT ITEM PRODUCT NR. QTY

1. Wall Panel for System parts, two pieces TC-512 1

2. Storage Case for System Parts TC-511 1
3. Reflective Target FL TC-233-10 1
4. Reflective Target FR TC-233-20 1
5. Reflective Target RL TC-233-30 1

6. Reflective Target RR TC-233-40 1

7. Frame gauge Compact w hangers L=320 & L=620 TC-121 2

8. Wheel Adapter Spider TC-175 2
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TRUCKCAM – WHEEL ALIGNMENT SYSTEMS TRUCKCAM AB HÖGMOSSEVÄGEN 3 SE-641 39 KATRINEHOLM SWEDEN
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Silver Line system
TC-4010

ITEM PRODUCT ITEM PRODUCT NR. QTY

8. Reflective Target RL TC-233-30 1

9. Reflective Target RR TC-233-40 1

10. User Manual for Camera Wheel Alignment System 19500 1

11. Low Friction Plate TC-152 2

12. Software TC-700 1

13. Wireless Server TC-305 1

14. USB Cable 2m TC-361 1

ITEM PRODUCT ITEM PRODUCT NR. QTY

1. Frame Gauge Compact w Hangers L=320 & L=620 TC-121 2

2. Camera Sensor TC-268 2

3. Charger TC-392 2

4. Cabinet for System Parts TC-502 BG 1

5. Wheel Adapter Spider TC-175 2

6. Reflective Target FL TC-233-10 1

7. Reflective Target FR TC-233-20 1
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Optional Accessories
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ITEM PRODUCT ITEM PRODUCT NR. QTY

1. Magnetic Wheel Adapter adjustable TC-142 2

2. Wheel Adapter Spider TC-175 2

3. Low Friction Plate TC-152 2

4. Kingpin - Tow-bar kit TC-410 1

5. Bus and Van Kit TC-126 1

6. Bumper Adapter TC-411 1
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